
Provisional Version V4 YORKSHIRE CLASSIC MCC DATES - 2024 Amended 01/04/2024

Mon-01-Jan-24 New Year's Day Charity Trial - Lord Ln 11-00am

Sun-07-Jan-24

Sun-14-Jan-24 RR

Sun-21-Jan-24 YC Ch 1 Lady Lane Poachers

Sun-28-Jan-24 Talmag

Sun-04-Feb-24 YC Ch 2 Nab End

Sat-10-Feb-24 Classic Dirt Bike Show Weekend

Sun-11-Feb-24 Classic Dirt Bike Show Weekend

Sat-17-Feb-24

Sun-18-Feb-24 RR

Sun-25-Feb-24 Poachers

Sat-02-Mar-24

Sun-03-Mar-24 YC Ch 3 Addingham Moorside

Sat-09-Mar-24

Sun-10-Mar-24 RR Durham L D T

Sat-16-Mar-24 Dinner and Prize Presentation @ the Herriot's Hotel, Skipton

Sun-17-Mar-24 Rockshock

Sun-24-Mar-24 YC Clubman's Trial - Manor Farm

Fri-29-Mar-24 Falcon's Classic Trial Good Friday Poachers

Sat-30-Mar-24

Sun-31-Mar-24 YC Ch 4 Skyraikes Easter Sunday

Fri-05-Apr-24

Sat-06-Apr-24

Sun-07-Apr-24 Poacher's - NBBC 1

Sat-13-Apr-24 YC Clubman's Trial - moved to Deepcliffe Farm

Sun-14-Apr-24 RR VESTY POSTPONED

Sat-20-Apr-24

Sun-21-Apr-24 Derbyshire Trial -NBBC 2

Fri-26-Apr-24

Sat-27-Apr-24

Sun-28-Apr-24 YC Ch 5 Litton

Fri-03-May-24 Scottish pre 65 day 1

Sat-04-May-24 Scottish pre 65 day 2

Sun-05-May-24

Mon-06-May-24 SSDT Bank Holiday

Sat-11-May-24

Sun-12-May-24 Sam Cooper NBBC 3 (Cotswolds) *A & P Classic Yorks Dales Trial RR

Sun-19-May-24 YC Ch 6 Keighley Gate Rockshock

Sat-25-May-24 Spring Bank weekend

Sun-26-May-24 YC Clubman's Trial - Jerico Poachers

Mon-27-May-24 Spring Bank Monday

Sat-01-Jun-24

Sun-02-Jun-24 Reliance NBBC 4

Sat-08-Jun-24 Highland Classic 2 day- Alvie

Sun-09-Jun-24 YC Ch 7 Emmott's Farm Highland Classic 2 day- Alvie

Sun-16-Jun-24 RR

Provisional Version V4 Latest changes 13th April moved to Deepcliffe Farm Confirmed date Not yet confirmed

Page 1 of 2



Page 2

Sat-22-Jun-24 Trev Benn Ch 2 day

Sun-23-Jun-24 Trev Benn Ch 2 day

Sat-29-Jun-24

Sun-30-Jun-24 Captain's Trial Poachers

Sat-06-Jul-24 Scarborough 2 day?

Sun-07-Jul-24 Scarborough 2 day?

Sat-13-Jul-24 Rockshock

Sun-14-Jul-24 Barry Pickard Classic Trial NBBC 5 (was West Riding Trial) Rockshock

Sat-20-Jul-24 Poachers

Sun-21-Jul-24 RR

Wed-24-Jul-24 Classic bike show, New Quarry House, Haworth

Sun-28-Jul-24 YC Ch 8 Dob Park (Rev)

Sun-04-Aug-24 Rockshock

Sun-11-Aug-24 Llangollen NBBC 6

Sat-17-Aug-24

Sun-18-Aug-24 YC Ch 9 Greenhow RR

Sat-24-Aug-24 Summer Bank Hol

Sun-25-Aug-24

Sat-31-Aug-24 Manx Classic 2 day

Sun-01-Sep-24 Manx Classic 2 day

Sun-08-Sep-24 YC Ch 10 Thorlby Beamish TT

Sat-14-Sep-24

Sun-15-Sep-24 RR Rockshock

Sat-21-Sep-24

Sun-22-Sep-24 YC Clubman's Trial TBA

Sun-29-Sep-24 Kinloc 2 day Poachers

Sat-05-Oct-24

Sun-06-Oct-24 Red Rose Bowland NBBC 7 

Sat-12-Oct-24 Scott Trial

Sun-13-Oct-24 YC Ch 11 Roggerham Gate

Sun-20-Oct-24 RR

Sun-27-Oct-24 Poachers

Sun-03-Nov-24 YC Clubman's Trial TBA RR VESTY rerun

Sun-10-Nov-24 Remembrance Day weekend Mons weekend

Sun-17-Nov-24 RR

Sun-24-Nov-24 Poachers

Sun-01-Dec-24 YC Ch 12 Keighley Gate

Sun-08-Dec-24

Sun-15-Dec-24

Thu-26-Dec-24 Boxing Day Charity trial - Manor Farm? - 11.00am

RR

Wed-01-Jan-25 New Year's Day Charity Trial - Lord Ln 11-00am

Colour code Not yet confirmed
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